()

Newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Tuesday, 14th June 2022

EDT
00:30
00:30
00:30
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00

02:00

02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00

04:00

05:00
05:00
05:00
06:00
06:00

BST
05:30
05:30
05:30
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

09:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00

(6{0)
JN

JN

JN

SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE

UK

UK
UK
UK
UK
GE
GE
UK

NO

GE
GE
EU
us
us

Event
Industrial O/P Rev MM SA (Apr)
Capacity Utilization MM SA (Apr)
Industrial O/P Revenue YY SA (Apr)

CPI MM (May)

CPI YY (May)

CPIF MM (May)

CPIF YY (May)

CPIF Ex Energy MM (May)
CPIF Ex Energy YY (May)
CPI Final MM (May)

CPI Final YY (May)

HICP Final MM (May)
HICP Final YY (May)

CPI Final NSA (Jun)

Claimant Count Unemployment
Change (May)

ILO Unemployment Rate (Apr)
Employment Change (Apr)
Average Week Earnings 3M YY (Apr)
Average Earnings (Ex-Bonus) (Apr)
Wholesale Price Index MM (May)
Wholesale Price Index YY (May)
HMRC Payrolls Change (May)

Norges Bank Regional Network
Report (2)

ZEW Economic Sentiment (Jun)
ZEW Current Conditions (Jun)
ZEW Survey Expectations (Jun)
NFIB Business Optimism Index (May)
IBD/TIPP

0.9%
7.0%
0.8%
7.0%
0.7%
5.2%

7.9%
1.1%
8.7%

49.4k

3.6%
105k
7.6%
4.0%

-27.5
-31.0

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com

Prev.
-1.3%
-1.6%
-3.3%
0.6%
6.4%
0.6%
6.4%
0.9%
4.5%
0.9%
7.9%
1.1%
8.7%
116.2

-56.9k

3.7%
83k
7.0%
4.2%
2.1%
23.8%
121k

-34.3
-36.5
29.5

93.20

Low

0.8%
6.8%
0.7%
6.7%
0.7%
4.9%

7.8%
1.1%
8.7%

-87.0k

3.6%
70k
7.0%
3.9%

-34.8
-40.0

High

0.9%
7.1%
0.8%
7.1%
0.7%
5.2%

8.0%
1.1%
8.7%

-20.0k

3.7%
220k
7.9%
4.3%

-19.0
-26.0



@
newsquow

EDT BST CcoO Event Exp. Prev. Low High
08:30 13:30 CA Manufacturing Sales MM (Apr) 1.6% 2.5% -0.8% 5.1%
08:30 13:30 us PPI Machine Manufacturing (May) 164.2
08:30 13:30 us PPI Final Demand YY (May) 10.9% 11.0% 10.7% 11.1%
08:30 13:30 us PPI Final Demand MM (May) 0.8% 0.5% 0.5% 1.3%
08:30 13:30 us PPl ex-Food & Energy YY (May) 8.6% 8.8% 8.5% 8.9%
08:30 13:30 us PPI ex-Food & Energy MM (May) 0.6% 0.4% 0.5% 0.8%
08:30 13:30 us PPI ex-Food, Energy & Trade YY (May) 6.9%
08:30 13:30 us PPI ex-Food, Energy & Trade MM (May) 0.6%
08:55 13:55 us Redbook YY (11 Jun) 12.4%
16:30 21:30 us API Weekly Crude Stocks (6 Jun, w/e) 1.85M
16:30 21:30 us AP| Weekly Gasoline Stocks (6 Jun, w/e) 1.82M
16:30 21:30 us API Weekly Distillate Stocks (6 Jun, w/e) 3.38M
16:30 21:30 us API Cushing Stocks (6 Jun, w/e) -1.84M
18:45 23:45 NZ Current Account - Quarterly (Q1) 'S'SOO '7'560 '6';'50 '4'330
18:45 23:45 NZ Current Account- Annual (Q1) '22|'3500 '20|'32 34 '23§ 00 -21'.3380
18:45 23:45 Nz Current Account/GDP (Q1) -6.3% -5.8% -6.6% -6.0%
N/A N/A WD OPEC MOMR

EDT BST (6{0) Speakers

BoE's Gerken (non-MPC) speaking at an

04:00 09:00 UK
Insurance Conference

ECB's Schnabel (Neutral) speaking on

13:00 18:00 EU Bond Market Fragmentation - Text
Release

EDT BST (6{0) Supply

04:00 09:00 NE EUR 4.5-5.0bln 0.50% 2040 DSL Auction

EUR 4.5-6bln 1.20% 2025, 2.80% 2029,

e ol i 2.15% 2052 and 3.85% 2049 BTP Auction
0530  10:30  GE EUR 5.5bln 0.20% 2024 Schatz Auction
10:30 15:30 us 3-6-Month T-Bill Auction

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of
publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



@
newsquow

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



