



Daily Economic Release

Tuesday, 14th June 2022

EDT	BST	СО	Event	Exp.	Prev.	Low	High
00:30	05:30	JN	Industrial O/P Rev MM SA (Apr)		-1.3%		
00:30	05:30	JN	Capacity Utilization MM SA (Apr)		-1.6%		
00:30	05:30	JN	Industrial O/P Revenue YY SA (Apr)		-3.3%		
02:00	07:00	SW	CPI MM (May)	0.9%	0.6%	0.8%	0.9%
02:00	07:00	SW	CPI YY (May)	7.0%	6.4%	6.8%	7.1%
02:00	07:00	SW	CPIF MM (May)	0.8%	0.6%	0.7%	0.8%
02:00	07:00	SW	CPIF YY (May)	7.0%	6.4%	6.7%	7.1%
02:00	07:00	SW	CPIF Ex Energy MM (May)	0.7%	0.9%	0.7%	0.7%
02:00	07:00	SW	CPIF Ex Energy YY (May)	5.2%	4.5%	4.9%	5.2%
02:00	07:00	GE	CPI Final MM (May)		0.9%		
02:00	07:00	GE	CPI Final YY (May)	7.9%	7.9%	7.8%	8.0%
02:00	07:00	GE	HICP Final MM (May)	1.1%	1.1%	1.1%	1.1%
02:00	07:00	GE	HICP Final YY (May)	8.7%	8.7%	8.7%	8.7%
02:00	07:00	GE	CPI Final NSA (Jun)		116.2		
02:00	07:00	UK	Claimant Count Unemployment Change (May)	-49.4k	-56.9k	-87.0k	-20.0k
02:00	07:00	UK	ILO Unemployment Rate (Apr)	3.6%	3.7%	3.6%	3.7%
02:00	07:00	UK	Employment Change (Apr)	105k	83k	70k	220k
02:00	07:00	UK	Average Week Earnings 3M YY (Apr)	7.6%	7.0%	7.0%	7.9%
02:00	07:00	UK	Average Earnings (Ex-Bonus) (Apr)	4.0%	4.2%	3.9%	4.3%
02:00	07:00	GE	Wholesale Price Index MM (May)		2.1%		
02:00	07:00	GE	Wholesale Price Index YY (May)		23.8%		
02:00	07:00	UK	HMRC Payrolls Change (May)		121k		
04:00	09:00	NO	Norges Bank Regional Network Report (2)				
05:00	10:00	GE	ZEW Economic Sentiment (Jun)	-27.5	-34.3	-34.8	-19.0
05:00	10:00	GE	ZEW Current Conditions (Jun)	-31.0	-36.5	-40.0	-26.0
05:00	10:00	EU	ZEW Survey Expectations (Jun)		29.5		
	44.00	LIC	NFIB Business Optimism Index (May)		93.20		
06:00	11:00	US	NEID Business Optimism muex (way)		93.20		





EDT	BST	СО	Event	Ехр.	Prev.	Low	High
08:30	13:30	CA	Manufacturing Sales MM (Apr)	1.6%	2.5%	-0.8%	5.1%
08:30	13:30	US	PPI Machine Manufacturing (May)		164.2		
08:30	13:30	US	PPI Final Demand YY (May)	10.9%	11.0%	10.7%	11.1%
08:30	13:30	US	PPI Final Demand MM (May)	0.8%	0.5%	0.5%	1.3%
08:30	13:30	US	PPI ex-Food & Energy YY (May)	8.6%	8.8%	8.5%	8.9%
08:30	13:30	US	PPI ex-Food & Energy MM (May)	0.6%	0.4%	0.5%	0.8%
08:30	13:30	US	PPI ex-Food, Energy & Trade YY (May)		6.9%		
08:30	13:30	US	PPI ex-Food, Energy & Trade MM (May)		0.6%		
08:55	13:55	US	Redbook YY (11 Jun)		12.4%		
16:30	21:30	US	API Weekly Crude Stocks (6 Jun, w/e)		1.85M		
16:30	21:30	US	API Weekly Gasoline Stocks (6 Jun, w/e)		1.82M		
16:30	21:30	US	API Weekly Distillate Stocks (6 Jun, w/e)		3.38M		
16:30	21:30	US	API Cushing Stocks (6 Jun, w/e)		-1.84M		
18:45	23:45	NZ	Current Account - Quarterly (Q1)	-5.500 B	-7.260 B	-6.450 B	-4.330 B
18:45	23:45	NZ	Current Account- Annual (Q1)	-22.500 B	-20.234 B	-23.500 B	-21.380 B
18:45	23:45	NZ	Current Account/GDP (Q1)	-6.3%	-5.8%	-6.6%	-6.0%
N/A	N/A	WD	OPEC MOMR				
EDT	BST	СО	Speakers				
04:00	09:00	UK	BoE's Gerken (non-MPC) speaking at an Insurance Conference				
13:00	18:00	EU	ECB's Schnabel (Neutral) speaking on Bond Market Fragmentation - Text Release				
EDT	BST	СО	Supply				
04:00	09:00	NE	EUR 4.5-5.0bln 0.50% 2040 DSL Auction				
05:00	10:00	IT	EUR 4.5-6bln 1.20% 2025, 2.80% 2029, 2.15% 2052 and 3.85% 2049 BTP Auction				
05:30	10:30	GE	EUR 5.5bln 0.20% 2024 Schatz Auction				
10:30	15:30	US	3-6-Month T-Bill Auction				

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.



